CA
T-
BM
LP
VM
BL
TE
NG

Zum Hagenbach 7
D-48366 Laer
+49 2554 9130 00
Welotec GmbH
PCTEL® 4G-Antennas - BMLPVMBLTENGP Series
ACCESSORIES ANTENNA CABLE
For the basic version with N(f) connector and the mounting bases MVPHP and MTPM800
ANTENNA CABLE
TYPE / LENGTH
ANTENNAS-
CONNECTION LEFT
ANTENNAS-
CONNECTION RIGHT ORDER CODE
RF195 / 50 cm N (m) SMA (m) N0M00-1950050-S0M00
RF195 / 100 cm N (m) SMA (m) N0M00-1950100-S0M00
RF195 / 300 cm N (m) SMA (m) N0M00-1950300-S0M00
RF195 / 500 cm N (m) SMA (m) N0M00-1950500-S0M00
RF195 / 1000 cm N (m) SMA (m) N0M00-1951000-S0M00
Antenna cable - Configurator
With the Welotec cable configurator it is easy, to find
the right coax cable for your needs.
Choose your desired cable from a large selection